
S I G N AT U R E  S E RV I C E S  
MOKARA MASSAGE 50 min 

80 min

MOKARA FACIAL 50 min

M AS SAG E  T H E R A PY
MOKARA MASSAGE 50 min 

80 min

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE 50 min 
80 min

HOT STONE MASSAGE 80 min

DELUXE RENEWAL MASSAGE          100 min

MOTHER-TO-BE MASSAGE 50 min

REFLEXOLOGY 30 min                               
50 min

COWBOY & COWGIRL 50 min

COUPLES MASSAGE 80 min

M AS SAG E  E N H A N C E M E N T S
DRY BODY BRUSHING

SCALP REFRESHER

HAND OR FOOT QUENCH       Hands or feet 
Hands & feet

CUSTOMIZED AROMA SCRUB             30 min

HOT STONE

CBD

PRICING GUIDE
8 1 7. 3 5 0. 4 1 2 3

$150 
$240

$160

$150 
$240

$160 
$250

$250

$300

$160

$90 
$150

$300

$480

$160 
$250

$170

$160 
$250

$170 
$260

$260

$310

$170

$100 
$160

$320

$500

FAC I A L S 
MOKARA FACIAL 50 min

YOUTHFUL GLOW FACIAL 50 min

DELUXE RENEWAL FACIAL 80 min

EXPRESS PEEL 30 min

FAC I A L  E N H A N C E M E N T S
EYE & LIP TREATMENT 
ADVANCED AHA PEEL 

WA X I N G  S E RV I C E S 
EYEBROWS 
LIP 
CHIN 
FULL FACE 
HALF LEG 
FULL LEG 
ARMS 
BIKINI 
FULL BACK 
CHEST

B O DY T R E AT M E N T S
HONEY LAVENDER BODY BUFF        50 min

SWEET TEA BODY GLOSS 50 min

HYDRATING BODY GLOW 50 min

MOKARA BODY QUENCH 80 min

$160

$180

$250

$100

$30

$30

$170

$190

$260

$110

F/S*S/Th* S/Th* F/S*

$20

$20

$20 
$30

$75

$20

$25

$25 
$15 
$15 
$40 
$50 
$75 
$25 
$65 
$75 
$25

$160

$160

$160

$250

$170

$170

$170

$260 

*S/Th - Sunday through Thursday pricing 

*F/S - Friday and Saturday pricing



S C H E D U L I N G
To ensure that your preferred treatment or 
therapist is available, we encourage you to schedule 
your Mokara Spa appointment in advance.  
Bookings made on the day of service and walk-
in appointments are always welcome, based on 
availability. All reservations must be secured with a 
major credit/debit card and telephone number.

AG E  R EQ U I R E M E N T
Mokara Spa is available for guests 18 years of age 
and older. Please be prepared to present ID upon 
request.

A R R I VA L  A N D  C H EC K- I N 
We recommend that you arrive a minimum of 30 
minutes prior to your first treatment. Upon arrival 
to Mokara Spa, you will be asked to complete a brief 
health form to assist service providers in providing 
the best treatment experience possible and to 
ensure your safety and comfort. Arriving late will 
limit the time for your treatment. Please understand 
that you will be billed for the full treatment time. 

C A N C E L L AT I O N  N OT I C E  
As a courtesy to other guests and our staff, please 
provide a minimum of 24-hour notice when 
cancelling, making changes or rescheduling 
appointments. Cancellations made less than a 
24-hour notice will be charged to the full value of 
service. No-shows will be charged in full. Making any

changes or rescheduling the day of will result in a 
$50 charge per service.

 

S PA E T I Q U E T T E  
Mokara Spa is a completely electronics free 
environment. We also ask that you speak softly 
or simply enjoy the silence. Mokara Spa is a non-
smoking facility and outside food or beverage is 
not permitted. Thank you for partnering with us to 
create the most healing, restorative and relaxing 
experience possible.

All prices, services and hours of operation are subject to 
change without notification.

PRICING GUIDE
8 1 7. 3 5 0. 4 1 2 3

ME2091


