PRICING GUIDE

817.350.4123

*S/Th - Sunday through Thursday pricing
*F/S - Friday and Saturday pricing



SIGNATURE SERVICES		S/Th* F/S*	FACIALS	S/Th* F/S	S*
MOKARA MASSAGE	50 min	\$150 \$160	MOKARA FACIAL	50 min \$160 \$17	0
	80 min	\$240 \$250	YOUTHFUL GLOW FACIAL	50 min \$180 \$19	0
MOKARA FACIAL	50 min	\$160 \$170	DELUXE RENEWAL FACIAL	80 min \$250 \$26	50
			EXPRESS PEEL	30 min \$100 \$110	0
MASSAGE THERAPY					
MOKARA MASSAGE	50 min	\$150 \$160	FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS		
	80 min	\$240 \$250	EYE & LIP TREATMENT	\$30	
DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE	50 min	\$160 \$170	ADVANCED AHA PEEL	\$30	
	80 min	\$250 \$260		***	
HOT STONE MASSAGE	80 min	\$250 \$260	WAXING SERVICES		
DELUXE RENEWAL MASSAGE	100 min	\$300 \$310	EYEBROWS	\$25	
MOTHER-TO-BE MASSAGE	50 min	\$160 \$170	LIP	\$15	
REFLEXOLOGY	30 min	\$90 \$100	CHIN	\$15	
		\$150 \$160	FULL FACE	\$40	
COWBOY & COWGIRL	50 min	\$300 \$320	HALF LEG	\$50	
COUPLES MASSAGE	80 min	\$480 \$500	FULL LEG	\$75	
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ARMS	\$25	
MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS			BIKINI FULL BACK	\$65 \$75	
			CHEST	\$25	
DRY BODY BRUSHING		\$20	CHEST	\$25	
SCALP REFRESHER		\$20	DODY TDE ATMENTS		
	Hands or feet	* -	BODY TREATMENTS		
	Hands & feet	\$30	HONEY LAVENDER BODY BUFF	50 min \$160 \$17	0
CUSTOMIZED AROMA SCRUB	30 min	\$75	SWEET TEA BODY GLOSS	50 min \$160 \$17	0
HOT STONE		\$20	HYDRATING BODY GLOW	50 min \$160 \$17	0
CBD		\$25	MOKARA BODY QUENCH	80 min \$250 \$26	50

PRICING GUIDE

817.350.4123



SCHEDULING

To ensure that your preferred treatment or therapist is available, we encourage you to schedule your Mokara Spa appointment in advance. Bookings made on the day of service and walkin appointments are always welcome, based on availability. All reservations must be secured with a major credit/debit card and telephone number.

AGE REQUIREMENT

Mokara Spa is available for guests 18 years of age and older. Please be prepared to present ID upon request.

ARRIVAL AND CHECK-IN

We recommend that you arrive a minimum of 30 minutes prior to your first treatment. Upon arrival to Mokara Spa, you will be asked to complete a brief health form to assist service providers in providing the best treatment experience possible and to ensure your safety and comfort. Arriving late will limit the time for your treatment. Please understand that you will be billed for the full treatment time.

CANCELLATION NOTICE

As a courtesy to other guests and our staff, please provide a minimum of 24-hour notice when cancelling, making changes or rescheduling appointments. Cancellations made less than a 24-hour notice will be charged to the full value of service. No-shows will be charged in full. Making any

changes or rescheduling the day of will result in a \$50 charge per service.

SPA ETIQUETTE

Mokara Spa is a completely electronics free environment. We also ask that you speak softly or simply enjoy the silence. Mokara Spa is a nonsmoking facility and outside food or beverage is not permitted. Thank you for partnering with us to create the most healing, restorative and relaxing experience possible.

All prices, services and hours of operation are subject to change without notification.